

Apr11 26, 1995

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P O Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 7'000014463097 -05/01/05--01046--002 \*\*\*\*\*70.00 \*\*\*\*\*70.00

10月15-9月4月

rs Ui

RE: Mosek Trading, Inc. - Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find the Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida, together with a certified copy of the Certificate of Incorporation.

Also attached is a check covering all appropriate filing fees.

If you have any questions or require additional information, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Sincerely,

my N. Bundy

Barry N. Brumer, Esquire

BNB/rfj Enclosures

cc: Marina Krupskaya



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

May 1, 1995

BARRY N. BRUMER, ESQ. 101 YELKCA TERRACE EDGEWATER, FL 32132

SUBJECT: MOSEK TRADING, INC. Ref. Number: W95000009144

We have received your document for MOSEK TRADING, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The date first transacted business in Florida within the meaning of s. 607.1501, F.S., must be set forth in section 6 of the application. If the corporation has not yet transacted business in Florida within this meaning, please insert the words "upon qualification" in lieu of a date. (Note: Pursuant to s. 607.1502(4), F.S., this office is required to collect the minimum civil penalty of \$500 for each year other than the application filing year, that a foreign corporation transacts business in this state without authority along with the past annual report fees due this office.)

A certificate of existence, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6097.

Michael Mays Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 895A00020599

- 17

 $\overline{\mathbb{C}}$ 

cu

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

## IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. <u>Nosek Trading</u> , <u>I</u> (Name of corporation: must i abbreviations of like import in or partnership if not so conta	nto . nclude the word "INCORPORATED", "COMPANY", "CORPORA I language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instat ined in the name at present.)	VTION* or words or ad of a natural person
	w of which it is incorporated) 3. <u>22-3313108</u> (FEI number, if applicable	
4. July 20, 1994 (Date of Incorporation)	5. <u>Perpetual</u> (Duration: Year corp. will cease to exi	st or "perpetual")
- Unen Ourstil Elephi		• () - ()
7. 7 Mid Oaks Circ	10	· 2
Palm Coast, FL	32137	f N 1 
	Current mailing address)	14 
8. <u>Research of Ame</u> (Purposa(s) of corporation	rican Market: coordinator between prin authorized in home state or country to be carried out in the s	icipal Pand subsidian atata of Fibrida) of fice
9. Name and street add	iress of Florida registered agent:	
Name:	Barry N. Brumer, Esq. FL Bar #31142	1 (904)426-1257
Office Address:	101 Yelkca Terrace, Ste. B Edgewater, FL 32132	
	, Florida ,	
		(Zip Code)

## 10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Registered agent's signature) Barry N. Brumer, Esq.

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated. 12. Names and addresses of officers and/or directors:

A. DIRECTORS

B.

ALCIONS ,	
Chairman: <u> </u>	A
Address:	
Vice Chairman:	
Address:	
Director:	
Address:	
Director:	
Address:	
FFICERS	
President:	Valery Kotomin
Address:	8-14 Saddle River Rd., 2 fl.
	Fair Lav, NJ 07410
	Marina Krupskaya
	7 Mid Oaks Circle
	Palm Coast, FL 32137
Secretary:	
Address:	
Treasurer:	·····
Address:	

٠

 $\sim 1$ 

NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.

13.

(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)

Making KRUPSLOUG - Vice - president (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application) Marina 14.

NEW JERSEY SECRETARY OF STATE

MOSEK TRADING, INC.

I, THE SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF NEW JERSEY, DO HEREDY CERTIFY THAT THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW THAT THE CHARTER/AUTHORITY OF THE ABOVE-NAMED BUSINESS WAS FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON JULY 20, 1994.

I FURTHER CERTIFY, THAT SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW. SAID BUSINESS HAS NOT BEEN DISSOLVED, CANCELLED, OR WITHDRAWN, HOR HAS ITS CHARTER/AUTHORITY BEEN VOIDED/REVOKED FOR NON-PAYMENT OF STATE TAXES BY PROCLAMATION. IT NOW CONTINUES TO MAINTAIN ACTIVE STATUS WITHIN THE STATE OF NEW JERSEY. AT THE TIME OF THE ISSUANCE OF THIS CERTIFICATE, ANNUAL REPORTS ARE CURRENT.

I FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE LOCATION OF THE REGISTERED OFFICE IS

8-14 SADDLE RIVER ROAD 2ND FLOOR

FAIR LAWN NJ 07410 AND THE REGISTERED AGENT IS VALERY KOTOMIN.

MAY 17,1995

ł١

꼵

ы 72

Church ... bisicy



of mer t be rage, 8t, B Dh/Fx ( гу ЛПо N. / ) 25 34 n/1x (904) 126-1257 Edge

August 22, 1996

F95 3068 To whom it may concern:

This is the correct address for Mosek Trading, Inc.

Mosek Trading, Inc. 94 Florida Park Drive Palm Coast, FL 32137

Lipeated 1.2 x/20

Member: Christian Legal Society